
HARBEL, LOWER MARGIBI COUNTY
Republic of Liberia

Board of Trustees: Names, Contacts & Emails.

# Names Position Email Address Contact #
1. Hon. David S. Menyongai Chairman Menyongai5@aol.com 231-886-578-503
2. Msgr. Dr. Gabriel B. Jubwe Member(Chairman on

Construction)
gbj1958@yahoo.com 231-770-380-872

231-886-823-030
3. Dr. Michael P. Slawon Member d.slawon@yahoo.com 231-886-660-067
4. Hon. Edward W. Karfiah Member ewkarfiah@gmail.com 231-886-547-600

5. Ms. Regina Ajavon Benson
Member(Chairperson
on Finance) regina.benson@robairport.com

231-770-023-540
231-880-842-363
231-777-777-404

6. Mr. B. McCarthy Weh, II Member (Chairman on
Staffing)

Bmwlis2011@gmail.com 231-886-531-630

7. Cllr. Wilneta Anny Reeves Member 231-776-161-095
8. Hon. Jim W. Tonorlah Member Jtonorlah2015@yahoo.com 231-886-710-653
9. Jero Mends-Cole (Wil Bako

Freeman) Member jero.mendscole@robairpot.com 231-770-555-009
231-886-512-533

10 Dr. Syrulwa Somah
(President, HARCO)

Secretary ssomah@hc.edu.lr 231-775-123-852


